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Laserlite® Accessories 
for a professional finish

l a s e r l i t e . c o m . a u

Eave Infill Strips 
Prevent rain, dust and wind entering eaves

Back Channel and Infill 
Prevents leaking at walls and facias

Fixings 
Timber or Metal 

LENGTH COLOUR

Back channel (Corrugated and Greca) 3.6m grey

Back channel (5-Rib) 3.6m grey

Back channel Infill Strip (Corrugated and Greca) 3.6m white

Back channel Infill Strip (5-Rib) 3.6m white

LENGTH PROFILE PACK SIZE

50mm

50

250

500

65mm

50

250

LENGTH PROFILE COLOUR

920mm black or white

940mm black or white

750mm black or white

Noise Stop Tape 
Reduces creaking

LENGTH COLOUR

Noise Stop Tape 20m white

All back channnel infills come in packs of 1  


